Bus

Bus 808 Znojmo: Zelezniéni stanice - Pfimétice - Mramotice :
. Go to website

- Kasarna - Hradisté

Direction Route schedule
Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi — Znojmo, Hradisté, sypka Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi — Znojmo, Hradisté, sypka
12 stops Monday 23:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:50
Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi

Wednesday 23:50
Znojmo, ndm.Komenského

Thursday 23:50
Znojmo, nam.Svobody, lazné

Friday 23:50
Znojmo, Pfiméticka, U SirotCince
Znojmo, Pfiméticka, Resslova Saturday 23:50
Znojmo, Pfiméticka, rozc.k Mést.lesiku Sunday 23:30
Znojmo, Pfimétice, Slunec¢na

Route info
Znojmo, Pfimétice, Sklarska Direction: Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi

Stops: 12

Znojmo, Pfimétice, Kfizovy sklep
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Znojmo, Pfimétice, hibitov

Znojmo, Prazska, Legionarska b

Unariov

Znojmo, Hradisté, sypka

408

399

\ “Znoimo-Unanovske
N
S
e =Sy g
b Mgt
\" e A
Y L
¢ A
g e Dgﬁ%% ap oopyfutors
B 508 — Znojmo: Zelezniéni stanice - Pfimétice - BusMaps

Mramotice - Kasarna - Hradisté


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-808-3366175593-928170447
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-808-3366175593-928170447
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-808-3366175593-928170447

Direction Route schedule

Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi — Znojmo, Hradisté, sypka Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi — Znojmo, Hradisté, sypka
16 stops Monday 23:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:50
Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi

Wednesday 23:50
Znojmo, nam.Komenského

Thursday 23:50
Znojmo, ndm.Svobody, 1azné

Friday 23:50
Znojmo, Pfiméticka, U SirotCince
Znojmo, PFiméticka, Resslova Saturday 23:50
Znojmo, PFimétickd, rozc.k Mést.lesiku Sunday 23:50
Znojmo, Pfimétice, Slunecna

Route info
Znojmo, Pfimétice, Sklarska Direction: Znojmo, autobusové nadrazi

Stops: 16

Znojmo, Pfimétice, Kfizovy sklep
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
Znojmo, Pfimétice, Plenkovicka
Znojmo, Mramotice, u hibitova
Znojmo, Mramotice, u ¢ekarny
Znojmo, Kasarna
Znojmo, Prazska, sidlisté

Znojmo, Prazska, Legionaiska

Znojmo, Hradisté, sypka

808 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Znojmo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-808-3366175593-928170447

